| VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 1.11.2020

Disciplina 43
01.11.2020 - 18:56

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

2009 i mladi
Startna lista

Rekordi na RSM Otvoreno/Open
Rekordi na RSM - 18
Rekordi na RSM - 16
Rekordi na RSM - 14
Rekordi na RSM - 12

26.56
26.80
27.93
28.98
32.06

Gorazd CEPISHEVSKI
Gorazd CHEPISHEVSKI
Antonij SIMONOVSKI
Antonij SIMONOVSKI
Antonij SIMONOVSKI

VAR
VAR
BET
ORION
ORION

Grupalod4

3 Andrej MITEV
4 Damjan JOVANOVIKJ
5 Filip JANEVSKI

Grupa2o0d4

1 Bledon RUHANI

2 Stefan NEDELKOVSKI
3 Gavril AVRAMOVSKI
4 Maksim MANOV

5 Nikola STOJANOVSKI
6 Teo TRAJKOVSKI

7 Marko JOVANOVIKJ
8 Nikola JANEVSKI

Grupa3od4

1 Ognen NACEVSKI

2 Kalin HADZIMANEV

3 Pavel TRIPUNOVSKI
Damjan STANKOVSKI
Milan JANKOVSKI
Diell DESKU

David PETROVSKI
Viktor VRANISKOVSKI

N

5
6
7
8

Grupa4od4
1 Emanuel VUMVULAKIS
2 Vlatko CEKOV
3 Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI
4 David JOVANOVSKI
5 Vedran VELJOVIK
6 Mihael PETRESKI
7 Matej VELKOVSKI
8 Aleksej AMPOV

G.R.

10 AquaP.AMS.,SK
12 Aqua P.AMS.,SK
12  Vardar 2018, SK

11 Step, PR

12  Mladost, SK
11 Beta, SK

10 Centar, SK
12  Orion, SK

10 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Aqua P.AMS.,SK
11 Aqua P.AMS.,SK

12  Vardar 2018, SK
10 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
11  Vardar, SK

11 VK Vardar, SK

11  Step, PR
09 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Beta, SK

10 Vardar 2018, SK
12  Vardar 2018, SK
09 Orion, SK

09 Orion, SK

11  Mladost, SK

09 Vardar 2018, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
12  Vardar, SK

2595

1:20.30
55.00
53.55
55.00
56.00

50.00
49.00
48.00
46.00
48.00
49.00
49.50
50.00

44.00
43.00
36.30
29.00
36.00
38.30
43.00
45.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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